
Dr.D.Y.Patil College Of Ayurved & Research Centre Pimpri, Pune-18 

HOSPITAL  STAFF -ATTENDENCE FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER - 2021 

Sr.No. Employee Name Designation Present Days 

1 Vd.Pruthviraj Ugale DMS 26 

2 Vd.R.B.Chavan RMO 31 

3 Vd.Shalaka Bhakare RMO 31 

4 Vd.Kirteekumar Patil RMO 31 

5 Vd.Vaishali Bawale RMO 16 

6 Vd.Manisha Bhange RMO 29 

7 Vd.Anjali Dahitankar MO 29 

8 Vd.Mansi Sonmale MO 28 

9 Vd.Rajashri Shinde MO 31 

10 Vd.Meghana Jawale MO 30 

11 Vd.Ankita Deshmukh MO 14 

12 Vd.Trupti Patange MO 31 

13 Vd.Sayali Kakade HO 29.5 

14 Vd.Farheen Momin CMO 31 

15 Vd.Priya Choudhari CMO 31 

16 Vd.Rahul Patil MO 26 

17 Dr.Vishal S.Patil Radiologist 28 

18 Dr.Shilpa S.Dane Consulting Physician 31 



19 Dr.Shirse Rajesh Anaesthetist 30 

20 Dr.Anupama Jugal Opthalmologist 23.5 

21 Dr.Seema Saini Physiotherapist 31 

22 Dr.Ajit  Swamy Surgical Specailist 0 

23 Dr.Prashant Suryarao Obstetrician & Gynaecologist 0 

24 Dr.Rajeshwari  Salunkhe Pathologist 0 

25 Dr.Gorakh  Nagargoje Pediatrician 0 

26 Dr. Abhijit Pharande Dentist   0 

27 Ujwala  Sonule Matron 29.5 

28 Chaya Jangam Asst.Matron 28 

29 Seema V.Patekar Asst.Matron 0 

30 Vidya Mahapure Asst.Matron 27.5 

31 Shubhangi Samudre Asst.Matron 28.5 

32 Anita Kavate Nursing Staff 31 

33 Punam  Mali Nursing Staff 31 

34 Vidya Kharat Nursing Staff 29 

35 Priyanka  Sherkar Nursing Staff 0 

36 Sujata Kamble Nursing Staff 29 

37 Sangita Thakare Nursing Staff 30 

38 Kavita Garud Nursing Staff 15 

39 Onkar  Mali Nursing Staff 28 

40 Seeta Holambe Nursing Staff 31 



41 Atul Chate Nursing Staff 29 

42 Archana Waghmare Nursing Staff 26 

43 Shain Beg Nursing Staff 0 

44 Archana Ugale Nursing Staff 31 

45 Diksha Sarwade Nursing Staff 31 

46 Shweta Payal Nursing Staff 26 

47 Heena Tamboli Nursing Staff 30 

48 Shobha  Koli Nursing Staff 0 

49 Vaishali Zope Nursing Staff 30 

50 Suvarna Chikte Nursing Staff 31 

51 Priya Karmenge Nursing Staff 25 

52 Karishma Gawai Nursing Staff 30 

53 Supriya Borhade Nursing Staff 31 

54 Gowri Raman Rajeev Nursing Staff 30 

55 Manda  Nyahare Nursing Staff 31 

56 Shabnam Pathan Nursing Staff 30 

57 Chanda Vairagade Nursing Staff 31 

58 Kirtee Langhi Nursing Staff 31 

59 Ashwini  Agri Nursing Staff 29 

60 Karuna  Gorde Nursing Staff 29 

61 Suvarna  Kalkumbe Nursing Staff 30 

62 Bhagyashri  Khadke Nursing Staff 28 



63 Suvarna  Shelar Nursing Staff 31 

64 Vaishali  Wadekar Nursing Staff 30 

65 Swati  Jangale Nursing Staff 31 

66 Neha  Bambale Nursing Staff 16 

67 Eilizabeth Sonkamble Nursing Staff 30 

68 Anita  Jadhav Nursing Staff 31 

69 Pradnya  Gotarane Nursing Staff 27 

70 Pallavi  Pande Nursing Staff 29 

71 Mahananda  Thokal Nursing Staff 30 

72 Punyaratha  Manwar Nursing Staff 29 

73 Chaya  Jawale Nursing Staff 30 

74 Shilpa  Waghmare Nursing Staff 30 

75 Sarika  Irlapalle Nursing Staff 27 

76 Shital  Diwate Nursing Staff 30 

77 Anita  Mohite Nursing Staff 28 

78 Pallavi  Sakat Nursing Staff 31 

79 Manisha Nisargan Nursing Staff 30 

80 Meera  Bhavar Nursing Staff 14 

81 Pornima  Khandare Nursing Staff 30 

82 Vimal  Aute Nursing Staff 13 

83 Sonali  Gawai Nursing Staff 28 

84 Sagarika Biswas Nursing Staff 23 



85 Jyoti Thorat Nursing Staff 22 

86 Karishma Putte Nursing Staff 5 

87  Leena Naik Ward Assistant 30 

88 Manda Jadhav Ward Assistant 18 

89  Swati Medage Ward Assistant 28 

90 Rakhi Mehare PK Nurse 31 

91 Bhagyashri  Mane OT Nurse 30 

92 Pooja Mujmule OT Nurse 3 

93  Ujwala Sonawane OT Attent. 29 

94  Ujwala Samuel OT Attent. 30 

95 Ashatai Surve OT Attent. 28 

96  Kunal Dalvi X-Ray Tech. 29 

97 Amrapali Sonawane Dark Room Attendant 28 

98 Amol Mohite  Dresser 30 

99 Shankar Lokhande Dresser 0 

100  Prakash Dhasal Store Keeper 29 

101  Pravin Jadhav Store Assit. 30 

102  Shindu Gaikwad Midwife 30 

103 Sangita  Kamble Midwife 31 

104 Saraswati  Suryawanshi Lab.Tech. 29 

105 Shital  Kore Lab.Tech. 30 

106  Sujata Ghorpade Lab.Tech. 0 



107 Geetanjali Shinde Lab.Tech. 28 

108 Kartik Chavan Lab.Tech. 31 

109 Rohini Kale Microbiologist 30 

110  Ajit Pawar Lab Asst. 31 

111 Vaishali  Adak Sweeper 31 

112 Pratibha Shelar Pharmacist 31 

113 Pooja Khalge Pharmacist 30 

114 Pranali  Tapkir Pharmacist 26.5 

115 Dnyaneshwar Kengar Pharmacist 31 

116 Sangita Jadhav Analytical Chemist 28 

117 Mahesh Lokhande Pharmacognocist 29 

118 Sonali Gaikwad Pharmacologist 30 

119 Priya Surve Biochemist 31 

120 Digambar Sayabar Pharm.Attendant 30 

121  Meghana Gurav MPW.Pharm 31 

122  Nanda Dhotre MPW.Pharm 13 

123 Seema Landage MPW.Pharm 27 

124 Sangita Surywanshi MPW.Pharm 27 

125 Aniket Salve MPW.Pharm 29 

126 Prasanna  T. PK Asst. 21 

127 Ajith  Madhavan PK Asst. 24 

128  Ashok Jagtap PK Asst. 27 



129  Sachin Ghone PK Asst. 31 

130  Santosh Jadhav PK Asst. 31 

131 Sooraj T.S. PK Asst. 31 

132 Prajith V.P. PK Asst. 25 

133 Sadashiv Chavan PK Asst. 31 

134 Santosh N. PK Asst. 31 

135 Theresa Tincy PK Asst. 31 

136 Jessy Johny PK Asst. 31 

137 Meenakshi B.E. PK Asst. 19 

138  Radha Kannada PK Asst. 28 

139  Uma Gaiwala PK Asst. 30 

140  Nanda Kengale PK Asst. 31 

141 Reshma Sawant PK Asst. 30 

142 Manisha Ovhal PK Asst. 28 

143 Dhanashree Takale PK Asst. 29 

144 Pratibha Zagade PK Asst. 30 

145 Nisha Padhar PK Asst. 29 

146 Sunita Choudhari PK Asst. 28 

147 Savita Dhore PK Asst. 31 

148  Dharmendra Patil Messeur 24 

149 Ganesh  Ghule Office Staff Clerk 26 

150  Prasad Mahamuni Clerk 31 



151  Sangita Gheware Clerk 30 

152 Bharti Waghmare Cashier 31 

153  Rekha Suryawanshi Computer Oper. 31 

154  Pranali Polkam Computer Oper. 28 

155 Sonal Kale Computer Oper. 25 

156 Pratiksha Kenjale Computer Oper. 20.5 

157 Namrata Pandit Computer Oper. 30.5 

158 Pooja Patil Computer Oper. 30.5 

159 Harshada Hirve Computer Oper. 30.5 

160 Pratiksha Bahule Computer Oper. 31 

161 Seema Awate Computer Oper. 29 

162 Deepika Habbu Account Clerk 30 

163 Bharti Patil Receptionist & Cashier 29 

164 Vrushali More Software Engineer 29 

165 Ganesh Pol Software Engineer 31 

166 Shubham Choudhary Office Executive 30 

167 Shabana Shikilkar Junior Accountant 28.5 

168 Nikhil Raikar Clerk 24 

169  Bharati Marathe PRO 27 

170 Nitin Gupta Marketing Executive 31 

171  Meenaxi Yadav OPD Atten. 29 

172  Shital Dabhade OPD Atten. 28 



173  Maya More MRD Atten. 29 

174  Meera Pillye Disp.Asst. 28.5 

175 Nilamma Harlayya Ward Ayah 25.5 

176  Sharada Kanthe Ward Ayah 21 

177 Kranti Suryawanshi Ward Ayah 24 

178 Kusum Choudhary Ward Ayah 29 

179 Ganga Dhande Ward Ayah 26 

180 Usha Gavandhe Ward Ayah 22.5 

181 Manisha Mane Ward Ayah 1 

182 Samina Shaikh Ward Ayah 11.5 

183 Sujata Khade Ward Ayah 28 

184 Jyoti Sasane Ward Ayah 26 

185 Nanda Pawar Ward ayah 26 

186 Venubai Jawale Ward Ayah 25 

187 Sangita Gaikwad Ward Ayah 0 

188 Sunita Sonawane Ward Ayah 4.5 

189 Sapna Wakode Ward Ayah 19 

190 Rekha Pawar Ward Ayah 20 

191 Rama Mane Ward Ayah 6 

192 Sonali Bhosale Ward Ayah 29 

193 Mangal  Thorat Ward Ayah 31 

194 Nirmala  Putage Ward Ayah 27 



195 Manisha  Dudde Ward Ayah 30 

196 Sakhubai  Belekar Ward Ayah 29 

197 Sakhubai  Gaikwad Ward Ayah 30 

198 Sangita  Wamane Ward Ayah 22 

199 Anita Kamble Ward Ayah 29 

200  Basamma Sinore Ward Ayah 31 

201 Usha  Ingale Ward Ayah 27 

202 Meera Brahmane Ward Ayah 31 

203 Shakuntala Bomshete Ward Ayah 31 

204 Nanda Kamble Ward Ayah 30 

205 Manisha Bengude Ward Ayah 31 

206 Archana Chavan Ward Ayah 30 

207 Supriya Kasabe Ward Ayah 31 

208 Gaurav Shinde Ward Boy 30 

209 Bibishen Kasabe Ward Boy 22 

210 Ravi  Sonawane Ward Boy 24 

211 Balbhim Surate Ward Boy 26 

212 Nilesh Pawar Ward Boy 31 

213 Nandkishor Gaikwad Ward Boy 31 

214 Sonawane Bhagvan Cook 31 

215 Ganesh Jadhav Bone Setter 29 

216 Vikas Sapkal Plumber 0 



217 Ravindra Nerkar Electrician 31 

218 Somnath Khude Driver 30 

219 Pramod  Niphadkar Yoga Teacher 29 

220 Bharat Bhalekar Washerman 30 

221 Sandeep Lohekar Carpenter 23 

222 Arshadkhan Pathan Oxygen Unit Technician 31 

223 Prashant  Bhosale Housekeeping Supervisor 25 

224 Reshma  Shaikh Sweeper 29 

225 Shobha  Patole Sweeper 29 

226 Chima  Itkal Sweeper 29 

227 Sangita  Dahatonde Sweeper 31 

228 Shobana  Thorape Sweeper 31 

229 Rekha  Jawale Sweeper 31 

230 Meera  Sawant Sweeper 31 

231 .Asha  Shinde Sweeper 28 

232 Chhaya  Chikhale Sweeper 30 

233 Abdul Shaikh Security Guard 31 

234 Sanjivan Kharat Security Guard 31 

235 Gokul Kumbhar Security Guard 31 

236 Mahendra sabita Security Guard 31 

237 Ranjana Bavaskar Security Guard 31 

238 Reshma Pathan Security Guard 31 



   
 

Dr.D.Y.Patil College Of Ayurved & Research Centre Pimpri, Pune-18 

HOSPITAL  STAFF -ATTENDENCE FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER - 2021 

Sr.No. Employee Name Designation Present Days 

1 Vd.Pruthviraj Ugale DMS 25.5 

2 Vd.R.B.Chavan RMO 30 

3 Vd.Shalaka Bhakare RMO 30 

4 Vd.Kirteekumar Patil RMO 28 

5 Vd.Vaishali Bawale RMO 17 

6 Vd.Manisha Bhange RMO 28 

7 Vd.Anjali Dahitankar MO 27 

8 Vd.Mansi Sonmale MO 26 

9 Vd.Rajashri Shinde MO 30 

10 Vd.Meghana Jawale MO 29 

11 Vd.Trupti Patange MO 30 

12 Vd.Sayali Kakade HO 26 

13 Vd.Farheen Momin CMO 15 

14 Vd.Priya Choudhari CMO 30 

15 Vd.Rahul Patil MO 28 

16 Dr.Vishal S.Patil Radiologist 30 



17 Dr.Shilpa S.Dane Consulting Physician 30 

18 Dr.Shirse Rajesh Anaesthetist 30 

19 Dr.Anupama Jugal Opthalmologist 23.5 

20 Dr.Seema Saini Physiotherapist 30 

21 Dr.Deepak Mane Surgical Specailist 1 

22 Dr.Prashant Tonpe Surgical Specailist 0 

23 Dr.Gowardhan Ingle Surgical Specailist 0 

24 Dr.Rajendra Rajguru Obstetrician & Gynaecologist 4 

25 Dr.Rajeshwari  Salunkhe Pathologist 0 

26 Dr.Gorakh  Nagargoje Pediatrician 0 

27 Dr. Abhijit Pharande Dentist   0 

28 Ujwala  Sonule Matron 27 

29 Chaya Jangam Asst.Matron 30 

30 Seema V.Patekar Asst.Matron 0 

31 Vidya Mahapure Asst.Matron 30 

32 Shubhangi Samudre Asst.Matron 25 

33 Anita Kavate Nursing Staff 25 

34 Punam  Mali Nursing Staff 1 

35 Vidya Kharat Nursing Staff 19 

36 Priyanka  Sherkar Nursing Staff 0 

37 Sujata Kamble Nursing Staff 30 



38 Sangita Thakare Nursing Staff 27 

39 Onkar  Mali Nursing Staff 30 

40 Seeta Holambe Nursing Staff 23 

41 Atul Chate Nursing Staff 26 

42 Archana Waghmare Nursing Staff 0 

43 Shain Beg Nursing Staff 0 

44 Archana Ugale Nursing Staff 24 

45 Diksha Sarwade Nursing Staff 26 

46 Shweta Payal Nursing Staff 20 

47 Heena Tamboli Nursing Staff 30 

48 Shobha  Koli Nursing Staff 0 

49 Vaishali Zope Nursing Staff 15 

50 Suvarna Chikte Nursing Staff 29 

51 Priya Karmenge Nursing Staff 30 

52 Karishma Gawai Nursing Staff 22 

53 Supriya Borhade Nursing Staff 27 

54 Gowri Raman Rajeev Nursing Staff 25 

55 Manda  Nyahare Nursing Staff 30 

56 Shabnam Pathan Nursing Staff 30 

57 Chanda Vairagade Nursing Staff 29 

58 Kirtee Langhi Nursing Staff 2 



59 Sagarika Biswas Nursing Staff 29 

60 Jyoti Thorat Nursing Staff 30 

61 Ashwini  Agri Nursing Staff 27 

62 Karuna  Gorde Nursing Staff 25 

63 Suvarna  Kalkumbe Nursing Staff 28 

64 Bhagyashri  Khadke Nursing Staff 29 

65 Suvarna  Shelar Nursing Staff 30 

66 Vaishali  Wadekar Nursing Staff 30 

67 Swati  Jangale Nursing Staff 30 

68 Eilizabeth Sonkamble Nursing Staff 30 

69 Anita  Jadhav Nursing Staff 30 

70 Pradnya  Gotarane Nursing Staff 30 

71 Pallavi  Pande Nursing Staff 30 

72 Mahananda  Thokal Nursing Staff 30 

73 Punyaratha  Manwar Nursing Staff 30 

74 Chaya  Jawale Nursing Staff 30 

75 Shilpa  Waghmare Nursing Staff 30 

76 Sarika  Irlapalle Nursing Staff 30 

77 Shital  Diwate Nursing Staff 30 

78 Anita  Mohite Nursing Staff 30 

79 Pallavi  Sakat Nursing Staff 30 



80 Manisha Nisargan Nursing Staff 30 

81 Pornima  Khandare Nursing Staff 30 

82 Sonali  Gawai Nursing Staff 30 

83 Sunita Jadhav Nursing Staff 11 

84 Mayuri Sargar Nursing Staff 5 

85 Geeta Shimare Nursing Staff 5 

86 Anniruddha deshmukh Nursing Staff 13 

87 Ganesh Taley Nursing Staff 13 

88 Sandip Wagh Nursing Staff 13 

89  Leena Naik Ward Assistant 29 

90 Manda Jadhav Ward Assistant 27 

91  Swati Medage Ward Assistant 27 

92 Rakhi Mehare PK Nurse 30 

93 Bhagyashri  Mane OT Nurse 21 

94 Pooja Mujmule OT Nurse 0 

95  Ujwala Sonawane OT Attent. 30 

96  Ujwala Samuel OT Attent. 30 

97 Ashatai Surve OT Attent. 28 

98  Kunal Dalvi X-Ray Tech. 27 

99 Amrapali Sonawane Dark Room Attendant 28 

100 Amol Mohite  Dresser 29 



101 Shankar Lokhande Dresser 0 

102 Ravi Gaikawad Dresser 4 

103  Prakash Dhasal Store Keeper 30 

104  Pravin Jadhav Store Assit. 26 

105  Shindu Gaikwad Midwife 30 

106 Sangita  Kamble Midwife 29 

107 Diksha Bansode Lab.Tech. 28.5 

108 Shital  Kore Lab.Tech. 30 

109  Sujata Ghorpade Lab.Tech. 0 

110 Geetanjali Shinde Lab.Tech. 20 

111 Kartik Chavan Lab.Tech. 30 

112 Rohini Kale Microbiologist 29 

113  Ajit Pawar Lab Asst. 23.5 

114 Vaishali  Adak Sweeper 28 

115 Pratibha Shelar Pharmacist 27 

116 Pooja Khalge Pharmacist 30 

117 Pranali  Tapkir Pharmacist 21 

118 Dnyaneshwar Kengar Pharmacist 29 

119 Sangita Jadhav Analytical Chemist 29 

120 Mahesh Lokhande Pharmacognocist 30 

121 Sonali Gaikwad Pharmacologist 30 



122 Priya Surve Biochemist 23 

123 Digambar Sayabar Pharm.Attendant 3 

124 Aayappa Jigri Pharm. Attendant 5 

125  Meghana Gurav MPW.Pharm 24 

126 Seema Landage MPW.Pharm 25 

127 Sangita Surywanshi MPW.Pharm 29 

128 Aniket Salve MPW.Pharm 29 

129 Karishma Putte MPW.Pharm 30 

130 Prasanna  T. PK Asst. 30 

131 Ajith  Madhavan PK Asst. 30 

132  Ashok Jagtap PK Asst. 23 

133  Sachin Ghone PK Asst. 28 

134  Santosh Jadhav PK Asst. 26 

135 Sooraj T.S. PK Asst. 30 

136 Prajith V.P. PK Asst. 9 

137 Sadashiv Chavan PK Asst. 15 

138 Santosh N. PK Asst. 30 

139 Theresa Tincy PK Asst. 30 

140 Jessy Johny PK Asst. 30 

141 Meena Erappa PK Asst. 0 

142  Radha Kannada PK Asst. 29 



143  Uma Gaiwala PK Asst. 27 

144  Nanda Kengale PK Asst. 25 

145 Reshma Sawant PK Asst. 23 

146 Manisha Ovhal PK Asst. 28 

147 Dhanashree Takale PK Asst. 30 

148 Pratibha Zagade PK Asst. 25 

149 Nisha Padhar PK Asst. 30 

150 Sunita Choudhari PK Asst. 30 

151 Savita Dhore PK Asst. 29 

152  Dharmendra Patil Messeur 30 

153 Ganesh  Ghule Office Staff Clerk 29 

154  Prasad Mahamuni Clerk 1 

155  Sangita Gheware Clerk 26 

156 Bharti Waghmare Cashier 26 

157  Rekha Suryawanshi Computer Oper. 19 

158  Pranali Polkam Computer Oper. 24 

159 Sonal Kale Computer Oper. 7 

160 Pratiksha Kenjale Computer Oper. 29 

161 Namrata Pandit Computer Oper. 28 

162 Pooja Patil Computer Oper. 26 

163 Harshada Hirve Computer Oper. 29 



164 Pratiksha Bahule Computer Oper. 29 

165 Seema Awate Computer Oper. 29 

166 Deepika Habbu Account Clerk 29 

167 Bharti Patil Receptionist & Cashier 29.5 

168 Shabana Shikilkar Junior Accountant 29 

169 Nikhil Raikar Clerk 28 

170 Vrushali More Software Engineer 29 

171 Ganesh Pol Software Engineer 26 

172 Shubham Choudhary Office Executive 26 

173  Bharati Marathe PRO 27.5 

174 Nitin Gupta Marketing Executive 21.5 

175  Meenaxi Yadav OPD Atten. 27.5 

176  Shital Dabhade OPD Atten. 29 

177  Maya More MRD Atten. 29 

178  Meera Pillye Disp.Asst. 28 

179 Nilamma Harlayya Ward Ayah 23 

180  Sharada Kanthe Ward Ayah 30 

181 Kranti Suryawanshi Ward Ayah 25 

182 Kusum Choudhary Ward Ayah 7 

183 Ganga Dhande Ward Ayah 30 

184 Usha Gavandhe Ward Ayah 29 



185 Manisha Mane Ward Ayah 0 

186 Samina Shaikh Ward Ayah 30 

187 Sujata Khade Ward Ayah 28 

188 Jyoti Sasane Ward Ayah 21.5 

189 Nanda Pawar Ward ayah 3 

190 Venubai Jawale Ward Ayah 29 

191 Sangita Gaikwad Ward Ayah 0 

192 Sunita Sonawane Ward Ayah 4 

193 Sapna Wakode Ward Ayah 3 

194 Rekha Pawar Ward Ayah 0 

195 Rama Mane Ward Ayah 0 

196 Sonali Bhosale Ward Ayah 26 

197 Mangal  Thorat Ward Ayah 25 

198 Nirmala  Putage Ward Ayah 28 

199 Manisha  Dudde Ward Ayah 29 

200 Sakhubai  Belekar Ward Ayah 30 

201 Sakhubai  Gaikwad Ward Ayah 18 

202 Sangita  Wamane Ward Ayah 26 

203 Usha  Ingale Ward Ayah 30 

204 Anita Kamble Ward Ayah 30 

205  Basamma Sinore Ward Ayah 30 



206 Meera Brahmane Ward Ayah 30 

207 Shakuntala Bomshete Ward Ayah 30 

208 Nanda Kamble Ward Ayah 30 

209 Manisha Bengude Ward Ayah 30 

210 Archana Chavan Ward Ayah 30 

211 Supriya Kasabe Ward Ayah 30 

212 Ashwini Gaikwad Ward Ayah 14 

213 Ujwala Kasabe Ward Ayah 16 

214 Ranjana Bansode Ward Ayah 16 

215 Gaurav Shinde Ward Boy 30 

216 Bibishen Kasabe Ward Boy 29 

217 Ravi  Sonawane Ward Boy 30 

218 Balbhim Surate Ward Boy 25 

219 Nilesh Pawar Ward Boy 30 

220 Nandkishor Gaikwad Ward Boy 29 

221 Sonawane Bhagvan Cook 30 

222 Ganesh Jadhav Bone Setter 30 

223 Vikas Sapkal Plumber 0 

224 Mukund Goundadkar Plumber 11 

225 Ravindra Nerkar Electrician 25 

226 Somnath Khude Driver 28 



227 Pramod  Niphadkar Yoga Teacher 16 

228 Bharat Bhalekar Washerman 27 

229 Sandeep Lohekar Carpenter 25 

230 Arshadkhan Pathan Oxygen Unit Technician 26 

231 Prashant  Bhosale Housekeeping Supervisor 28 

232 Reshma  Shaikh Sweeper 30 

233 Shobha  Patole Sweeper 30 

234 Chima  Itkal Sweeper 30 

235 Sangita  Dahatonde Sweeper 30 

236 Shobana  Thorape Sweeper 30 

237 Rekha  Jawale Sweeper 30 

238 Meera  Sawant Sweeper 30 

239 .Asha  Shinde Sweeper 20 

240 Chhaya  Chikhale Sweeper 29 

241 Abdul Shaikh Security Guard 30 

242 Sanjivan Kharat Security Guard 30 

243 Gokul Kumbhar Security Guard 30 

244 Mahendra Sabita Security Guard 30 

245 Ranjana Bavaskar Security Guard 30 

246 Reshma Pathan Security Guard 30 

 

 



 

Dr.D.Y.Patil College Of Ayurved & Research Centre Pimpri, Pune-18 

HOSPITAL  STAFF -ATTENDENCE FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER - 2021 

Sr.No. Employee Name Designation Present Days 

1 Vd.Pruthviraj Ugale DMS 28 

2 Vd.R.B.Chavan RMO 31 

3 Vd.Shalaka Bhakare RMO 31 

4 Vd.Kirteekumar Patil RMO 31 

5 Vd.Vaishali Bawale RMO 22 

6 Vd.Manisha Bhange RMO 29.5 

7 Vd.Anjali Dahitankar MO 29 

8 Vd.Mansi Sonmale MO 28 

9 Vd.Rajashri Shinde MO 31 

10 Vd.Meghana Jawale MO 29 

11 Vd.Trupti Patange MO 31 

12 Vd.Sayali Kakade HO 29 

13 Vd.Farheen Momin CMO 15.5 

14 Vd.Priya Choudhari CMO 26 

15 Vd.Rahul Patil MO 31 



16 Dr.Vishal S.Patil Radiologist 31 

17 Dr.Shilpa S.Dane Consulting Physician 31 

18 Dr.Shirse Rajesh Anaesthetist 24 

19 Dr.Anupama Jugal Opthalmologist 31 

20 Dr.Seema Saini Physiotherapist 31 

21 Dr.Deepak Mane Surgical Specailist 0 

22 Dr.Prashant Tonpe Surgical Specailist 0 

23 Dr.Gowardhan Ingle Surgical Specailist 0 

24 Dr.Rajendra Rajguru Obstetrician & Gynaecologist 5 

25 Dr.Rajeshwari  Salunkhe Pathologist 0 

26 Dr.Gorakh  Nagargoje Pediatrician 0 

27 Dr. Abhijit Pharande Dentist   0 

28 Ujwala  Sonule Matron 11 

29 Chaya Jangam Asst.Matron 29 

30 Seema V.Patekar Asst.Matron 0 

31 Vidya Mahapure Asst.Matron 0 

32 Shubhangi Samudre Asst.Matron 15.5 

33 Anita Kavate Nursing Staff 27 

34 Vidya Kharat Nursing Staff 29 

35 Sujata Kamble Nursing Staff 28 



36 Sangita Thakare Nursing Staff 20 

37 Seeta Holambe Nursing Staff 24 

38 Atul Chate Nursing Staff 19 

39 Archana Waghmare Nursing Staff 0 

40 Shain Beg Nursing Staff 0 

41 Archana Ugale Nursing Staff 30 

42 Diksha Sarwade Nursing Staff 25 

43 Shweta Payal Nursing Staff 28 

44 Heena Tamboli Nursing Staff 0 

45 Shobha  Koli Nursing Staff 0 

46 Vaishali Zope Nursing Staff 28 

47 Suvarna Chikte Nursing Staff 5 

48 Priya Karmenge Nursing Staff 14 

49 Karishma Gawai Nursing Staff 25 

50 Supriya Borhade Nursing Staff 25 

51 Gowri Raman Rajeev Nursing Staff 0 

52 Manda  Nyahare Nursing Staff 27 

53 Shabnam Pathan Nursing Staff 30.5 

54 Chanda Vairagade Nursing Staff 25 

55 Sagarika Biswas Nursing Staff 30 



56 Jyoti Thorat Nursing Staff 31 

57 Anniruddha Deshmukh Nursing Staff 31 

58 Ganesh Taley Nursing Staff 31 

59 Sandip Wagh Nursing Staff 31 

60 Sunita Jadhav Nursing Staff 31 

61 Mayuri Sargar Nursing Staff 31 

62 Geeta Shimare Nursing Staff 29 

63 Ashwini  Agri Nursing Staff 28 

64 Karuna  Gorde Nursing Staff 29 

65 Bhagyashri  Khadke Nursing Staff 29 

66 Suvarna  Shelar Nursing Staff 30 

67 Vaishali  Wadekar Nursing Staff 31 

68 Anita  Jadhav Nursing Staff 31 

69 Pradnya  Gotarane Nursing Staff 29 

70 Pallavi  Pande Nursing Staff 0 

71 Mahananda  Thokal Nursing Staff 31 

72 Punyaratha  Manwar Nursing Staff 0 

73 Chaya  Jawale Nursing Staff 0 

74 Shilpa  Waghmare Nursing Staff 31 

75 Sarika  Irlapalle Nursing Staff 31 



76 Shital  Diwate Nursing Staff 29 

77 Anita  Mohite Nursing Staff 30 

78 Pallavi  Sakat Nursing Staff 28 

79 Manisha Nisargan Nursing Staff 29 

80 Pornima  Khandare Nursing Staff 31 

81 Sonali  Gawai Nursing Staff 0 

82 Ashwini Sarpate Nursing Staff 31 

83 Komal Tupsamudre Nursing Staff 31 

84 Priyanka Sabne Nursing Staff 29 

85 Shobha Jaitwar Nursing Staff 29 

86 Deepali Ingale Nursing Staff 13 

87 Aniruddha Shelar Nursing Staff 26 

88 Nagarbai Pyatekar Nursing Staff 4 

89  Leena Naik Ward Assistant 18 

90 Manda Jadhav Ward Assistant 28 

91  Swati Medage Ward Assistant 25 

92 Rakhi Mehare PK Nurse 23 

93 Bhagyashri  Mane OT Nurse 26 

94 Pooja Mujmule OT Nurse 0 

95  Ujwala Sonawane OT Attent. 26 



96  Ujwala Samuel OT Attent. 29 

97 Ashatai Surve OT Attent. 28 

98  Kunal Dalvi X-Ray Tech. 27 

99 Amrapali Sonawane Dark Room Attendant 29 

100 Amol Mohite  Dresser 28.5 

101 Ravi Gaikawad Dresser 5 

102  Prakash Dhasal Store Keeper 25 

103  Pravin Jadhav Store Assit. 27 

104  Shindu Gaikwad Midwife 28 

105 Sangita  Kamble Midwife 31 

106 Diksha Bansode Lab.Tech. 27 

107 Shital  Kore Lab.Tech. 31 

108  Sujata Ghorpade Lab.Tech. 0 

109 Geetanjali Shinde Lab.Tech. 26.5 

110 Kartik Chavan Lab.Tech. 27 

111 Rohini Kale Microbiologist 26.5 

112  Ajit Pawar Lab Asst. 27 

113 Vaishali  Adak Sweeper 26 

114 Pratibha Shelar Pharmacist 27 

115 Pooja Khalge Pharmacist 31 



116 Pranali  Tapkir Pharmacist 27 

117 Dnyaneshwar Kengar Pharmacist 26.5 

118 Sangita Jadhav Analytical Chemist 28 

119 Mahesh Lokhande Pharmacognocist 31 

120 Sonali Gaikwad Pharmacologist 30 

121 Priya Surve Biochemist 30 

122 Aayappa Jigri Pharm. Attendant 27 

123  Meghana Gurav MPW.Pharm 17.5 

124 Seema Landage MPW.Pharm 15 

125 Sangita Surywanshi MPW.Pharm 19 

126 Aniket Salve MPW.Pharm 30 

127 Karishma Putte MPW.Pharm 30 

128 Prasanna  T. PK Asst. 31 

129 Ajith  Madhavan PK Asst. 19 

130  Ashok Jagtap PK Asst. 21 

131  Sachin Ghone PK Asst. 29 

132  Santosh Jadhav PK Asst. 31 

133 Sooraj T.S. PK Asst. 12 

134 Prajith V.P. PK Asst. 31 

135 Sadashiv Chavan PK Asst. 31 



136 Santosh N. PK Asst. 31 

137 Theresa Tincy PK Asst. 31 

138 Jessy Johny PK Asst. 21 

139 Meenakshi B.E. PK Asst. 0 

140  Radha Kannada PK Asst. 26 

141  Uma Gaiwala PK Asst. 28 

142  Nanda Kengale PK Asst. 28 

143 Reshma Sawant PK Asst. 31 

144 Manisha Ovhal PK Asst. 28 

145 Dhanashree Takale PK Asst. 31 

146 Pratibha Zagade PK Asst. 25 

147 Nisha Padhar PK Asst. 31 

148 Sunita Choudhari PK Asst. 31 

149 Savita Dhore PK Asst. 27 

150  Dharmendra Patil Messeur 25 

151 Ganesh  Ghule Office Staff Clerk 26 

152  Prasad Mahamuni Clerk 29 

153  Sangita Gheware Clerk 29.5 

154 Bharti Waghmare Cashier 28 

155  Rekha Suryawanshi Computer Oper. 25 



156  Pranali Polkam Computer Oper. 25 

157 Sonal Kale Computer Oper. 21 

158 Pratiksha Kenjale Computer Oper. 7.5 

159 Namrata Pandit Computer Oper. 24 

160 Pooja Patil Computer Oper. 24.5 

161 Harshada Hirve Computer Oper. 29.5 

162 Pratiksha Bahule Computer Oper. 29 

163 Seema Awate Computer Oper. 29 

164 Deepika Habbu Account Clerk 23 

165 Bharti Patil Receptionist & Cashier 29 

166 Vrushali More Software Engineer 29 

167 Ganesh Pol Software Engineer 27 

168 Shubham Choudhary Office Executive 28.5 

169 Shabana Shikilkar Junior Accountant 24.5 

170 Nikhil Raikar Clerk 31 

171  Bharati Marathe PRO 28.5 

172 Nitin Gupta Marketing Executive 31 

173  Meenaxi Yadav OPD Atten. 27.5 

174  Shital Dabhade OPD Atten. 29 

175  Maya More MRD Atten. 27.5 



176  Meera Pillye Disp.Asst. 26 

177 Nilamma Harlayya Ward Ayah 29.5 

178  Sharada Kanthe Ward Ayah 28 

179 Kranti Suryawanshi Ward Ayah 27.5 

180 Kusum Choudhary Ward Ayah 29 

181 Ganga Dhande Ward Ayah 28 

182 Usha Gavandhe Ward Ayah 30 

183 Samina Shaikh Ward Ayah 13.5 

184 Sujata Khade Ward Ayah 31 

185 Jyoti Sasane Ward Ayah 29.5 

186 Nanda Pawar Ward ayah 23 

187 Venubai Jawale Ward Ayah 9 

188 Sapna Wakode Ward Ayah 31 

189 Rekha Pawar Ward Ayah 0 

190 Rama Mane Ward Ayah 0 

191 Sonali Bhosale Ward Ayah 27 

192 Mangal  Thorat Ward Ayah 22 

193 Nirmala  Putage Ward Ayah 31 

194 Manisha  Dudde Ward Ayah 31 

195 Sakhubai  Belekar Ward Ayah 31 



196 Sakhubai  Gaikwad Ward Ayah 31 

197 Sangita  Wamane Ward Ayah 29 

198 Anita Kamble Ward Ayah 31 

199  Basamma Sinore Ward Ayah 31 

200 Usha  Ingale Ward Ayah 31 

201 Meera Brahmane Ward Ayah 31 

202 Shakuntala Bomshete Ward Ayah 29 

203 Nanda Kamble Ward Ayah 31 

204 Manisha Bengude Ward Ayah 31 

205 Archana Chavan Ward Ayah 31 

206 Supriya Kasabe Ward Ayah 29 

207 Ashwini Gaikwad Ward Ayah 19 

208 Ujwala Kasabe Ward Ayah 0 

209 Ranjana Bansode Ward Ayah 31 

210 Sonali Jadhav Ward Ayah 19 

211 Gaurav Shinde Ward Boy 31 

212 Bibishen Kasabe Ward Boy 25 

213 Ravi  Sonawane Ward Boy 29 

214 Balbhim Surate Ward Boy 24 

215 Nilesh Pawar Ward Boy 26 



216 Nandkishor Gaikwad Ward Boy 29.5 

217 Sonawane Bhagvan Cook 31 

218 Ganesh Jadhav Bone Setter 28 

219 Mukund Goundadkar Plumber 30 

220 Ravindra Nerkar Electrician 31 

221 Somnath Khude Driver 24 

222 Pramod  Niphadkar Yoga Teacher 26 

223 Bharat Bhalekar Washerman 30.5 

224 Sandeep Lohekar Carpenter 28 

225 Arshadkhan Pathan Oxygen Unit Technician 27 

226 Prashant  Bhosale Housekeeping Supervisor 29 

227 Reshma  Shaikh Sweeper 31 

228 Shobha  Patole Sweeper 31 

229 Chima  Itkal Sweeper 31 

230 Sangita  Dahatonde Sweeper 31 

231 Shobana  Thorape Sweeper 31 

232 Rekha  Jawale Sweeper 31 

233 Meera  Sawant Sweeper 31 

234 .Asha  Shinde Sweeper 30 

235 Chhaya  Chikhale Sweeper 29 



236 Abdul Shaikh Security Guard 31 

237 Sanjivan Kharat Security Guard 31 

238 Gokul Kumbhar Security Guard 31 

239 Mahendra sabita Security Guard 31 

240 Ranjana Bavaskar Security Guard 31 

241 Reshma Pathan Security Guard 31 

 


